LED Flood Light
Available Power: 50W/80W/100W/150W/200W
Features
1) Streamline and ultra Slim design, the newest led flood lights in the market
2) Adopt Philips chip SMD3030 LEDs, the lumen output is higher than normal COB LED.
3) Reasonable structure, good at cooling, waterproof, dustproof and so on.
4) Lamps installed by screws, the process is simple, the lamp is securely installed.
5) 4mm thickness temperred glass, high light transmittance rate and good protect LEDs
Applications
1) Tunnel, subway, underground lighting;
2) Gymnasium, sports stadium lighting;
3) Building, Billboard lighting;
4) Gas station,Garage Lighting;
5) Park, Garden Lighting;
6) Other indoor & outdoor occasions
Specifications
LED Type 3030SMD
LED Brand Philips
Lumen Efficiency 130lm/W
LED Lifespan 50,000H
IP Rating IP65
Mains Voltage 85-265VAC, 50-60Hz
Beam Angle 120° standard
White Colour Temp (K) Cool (6000), Day (4000), Warm (3000K)
Power Factor >0.9 (Commercial/Industrial Grade)
CRI 73-81
Mounting Universal, Pivoting Mounting bracket, pipe-mount extra
Model Max. lumen Watts IP Rate Color Temperature
Product packing info
CTN/QTY CTN size G.W.
KL-FL50WB3 6000LM 50W IP65 AC85-265V, 50/60Hz 6 51*32*50cm 15KG
KL-FL80WB3 10000LM 80W IP65 AC85-265V, 50/60Hz 4 43*41*33cm 18KG
KL-FL100WB3 12500LM 100W IP65 AC85-265V, 50/60Hz 4 43*41*33cm 18KG
KL-FL150WB3 19000LM 150W IP65 AC85-265V, 50/60Hz 3 51*47*39cm 15KG
KL-FL200WB3 25000LM 200W IP65 AC85-265V, 50/60Hz 3 51*47*39cm 15KG
Exploded View
Installation
Step 1: Cut off the power
Step 2: Check fittings, get installation tools ready.
Step 3: Fixed lamp on stand as the installation pictures show.
Step 4: Put the drive on ceiling or other suitable place.
Step 5: Ensure water proof and moisture proof when outdoor use, waterproof junction box is suggested when
wires connected, please refer to the installation pictures.
Step 6: Adjust angle and fix, connect to the power after checking without problem.